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IHOP #3615

Milk
Sliced tomatoes

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
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IHOP #3615
605257302

1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: Employee washed hands after stocking work area and changed gloves
7: 
8: 
9: 
10: 
11: Item corrected salmon was thrown out during previous inspection and is now only thawing a few filets out of vac bags
12: 
13: Item corrected.   No items are stored improperly in wic
14: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
18: 
19: 
20: Item corrected.  See food temps
21: 
22: 
23: 
24: 
25: 
26: 
27: 
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.
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See last page for additional comments.
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IHOP #3615
605257302

See routine inspection for comments

Additional Comments


